Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

A H Construction Limited — In Administration

Company number

06932236

Chancery Division

In the High Court of Justice

Manchester District Registry

Court case number
2543 of 2014

(a) insert full
name(s) and
address{es)} of
administrator(s)

| (a)

Streets SPW Plc
Gable House

239 Regents Park Road

London
N3 3LF

attach a copy of -

*Delete as
appheable

In respect of the administration of the above cofppany

*the statement of affairs,

M Jacobson MABRP FIPA

M(\/

Signed
Administrator i\ 1
Dated 18 June 2014 \
Contact Details: \
You do not have to give any contact M Jacobson MABRP FIPA
information n the box opposite but if Streets SPW Plc
you do, it will help Companies House to Gable House

contact you If there 1s a query on the
form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

romnard

iy

19/06/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

#133

239 Regents Park Road
London
N3 3LF

DX Number

{020) 8371 5000
DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

Reqgistrar of Companies at -

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 229 Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
A H Construction Linuted 06932236
In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division 2543 of 2014
Manchester District Registry

[fult name of court]

(a) Insert name and address of  Statement as to the affawrs of (a) AH Corrsstrucen L’tO‘, urnt | Omes

regtsterced office of the company

Risness pave, ww Rood , Beawront Essac OleoPT

{b) Insert datie  on the (b} qds. )4 20 , the date that the company entered admmistration

Statement of Truth
I believe that the facts stated m this statement of affaws are a fitll, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b) A S 14 the date that the company entered
admtnistration

Full name in:\"*l LY ™MAaRGHeeT HockeY
Stgned MM ’b//
Dated . (© 14+




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Uncharged assets.

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£

oo . o

Oa\ce  Eguapmeenks

Moo Nemoles. . . L

 Booce Deots

), 200 _ OO

3,592 _Co

S

Cclhiens Accooms_ | |BBS430.Q1L

_Wcosite Domowa . - . ﬁ _2T0: 00

—Crecht oo (lopes campromm,. 12,073 00

_Orecol_feoonersy s mossde, L los-co
_ Gooauov. B350 oo

_Consrocs= e |70 O

T Rocrs - Pooowos - n o e oo ]

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
Ro3, 70 A)

Signature )M/'Vl” _E," Date (.. /¢
y e




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to cairy forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges

Estunated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available te unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
hoiders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating chaige holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated

1o realise
£

363760 Al
(576 o))

363iA0 Ol

mOY U

33,q0 |

NOYV L

363,190 ol

™ML

33190 O\

(Q32,6%9 «06)

(56T, 60 45)
oo

(S oaq d'.SJ

{ loa?

(ST, 799 45

Signature Mﬂ ‘//L’/ Date [ G -

"




+/ @ =) M aeq — f§\ ameusig

OOy |sIvioL

RO oD Nasupua) | NERoQL SR

SN0 ) Z 29) Yoo e DU So@uracdo

< oo RO  \oUNRID) | BAOOK m)mvmmuﬁ_\_
SOE. 2 |
aneA piaYy sareys
PI3Y Sa1eyS JO S{1819(] [eurwio N Jo oN (apooisod ynm) ssaippy Iapioyareys Jo SUBN

SYFATOHIIVHS ANVJINOD




vl\LV\ ﬁd &\ aed

.Il.\\l\\v\x Y§ amieuldig

\

ST

s

\

\

|

_—

¥ A3noos JO snjep

uaAlgd
AjLmoss a)B(]

\eﬁa

Aq pIey A1Lmnoas Aue JO S[re1s(]

¥
199p Jo
unoury

(spoossod yim)
SS9IpPY

JURwIe[) 10
I0)IPaI0 JO aWeN

uoissassod

s, Aupdwos oy ur £uadord 1oA0 31313 Jo uonuD)R SUTWIE[D SI0FP2ID pUD S3MAIAS 10 spoo8 Jo A1ddns o Jo asueape u1 pied sjunowe Surwre(d
SIDWI0SNY pup SJUSWIISIFE S[BS [BUOIpUod 10 Juises| [a1eyd ‘oseyomd-aI1y I9pUN SIONPaI0 [[e AJNUSIPL PUB SIONPIIO [[B IPA[OUL SO NOK 30N

SYOLIATIO ANVIANOD




.|.|.\\.|\§ e aineubig
v 8Ly gu0 858 'x98s3 ‘pues| Amaue) 'sleEisg |eusnpy| si@IeyD "ARAA ljIAUIELLIOY P17 sjusweadiojuiay nzaig 5 004D
sgceLl'l dv. #3d 'Ubnoloqisiag ‘sauq souepy a4 163 G050
£€90¢ NQE €41 ‘Bhiysdoays ‘pioje L Hury Aemsussny 7 nun “ied ployers /1 P17 sotiseld Butpiing [[eo0in3 7030
LI Z¥C Al6 0ZM. AsLing ‘weyb3 'peoy abeieoip Hied aunogiay ‘asnoy ssudisiug wey-s-xa|4 gsudiaug €030
GG 69811 HTP 068 "INuoS 'Aalids ‘ABAp uoisaNY ‘asnoH uaneyisap UIHUS H 3 2030
00 #Ll'g 978 LOD 'xess3] 'Aeuag 1esiq) ‘peoy ybnoig ‘anuay ssauisng peoy ybnolg Z10 wun 8IBD |00d Xx9553 s8] 103D
00 goE'L d3Z #Ld| 1ewmog ‘peoY Weypaan ey ssauisng JaxJewmolg PI7 918.2uU07 LIBISED 0040
ol [0Sy Zd€ €D 'xass3 'ploswiayn ‘Aepn Juswibay xassg ‘anuag Buohoay xass3 pipy P17 uswabeuepy |asepn moLuung S00D
00 005"/ N0 ZLND 'x3s53 'Aeous)ig 'ssofD uoled gL SWepp!Ig ualizsn ¥000
00 £156'2¢€ dQs 5100 'x9s583 ‘BaG-UC-PUR|OH ‘pEOY poomiuslg gy Buideaspue 3 syompunoln 4g Z0ao
00044°L 332 900 x9ss3 '(2ddRy) 193N uemS ‘wie s1ubiuy P37 vonepodsuel ] el Loan
0Z G260 1de 1100 xess3 "Asjwo.g aplT 'pEOY Asjuag ‘uued shajni suoneslqe4 whe 0002
€L vBS 158 ¥SH "suorsBuiaig 'ale)sT [RUISNPU| SUBS ‘MNOD dojung © PSS 5000
244 208y ZS0 CLHY 'X8SsNg ISBAN "PIOjUIS Med ssawisng asdon Buldg P11 ¥=piod #0020
AR dD6 z3d 'ubnosoqisiad ‘peoy s|pun( ‘sleis3 Buipes| 9bpug ydiojog 's Jun PY110alig MD €020
8L GZL'Z QOHE 900 'xass3 'J8lsayo|oD 'Aa ] SN 'PEOY UOPUGT PIO 827 1 S10Npold Jequil] UOSISpLY 40 2000
09 04L°LE Z71€ EWD X3s57 'pUojsUBYD "WeUlBAA NI '1SBT IH SiBesum INEeH MonsJapinoug P17 sadiieg puowR1g |BliuaD LODD
00 264 11719 9LIND 'xess3 'Buiddy 'uowuwo) poomwioy} ‘peoy ybiy VIOUOD pnejwen 000D
86 LLG'L Y78 29 ‘mobise|s) 192418 HIOA G ‘8SnoH uleg JSpUBXaly ‘wea | Alanooay 199Q Wwoos|a) yshug 90890
9L 8EL'ZL 086 rOH 'ailysyIoA N ‘uodiy 'peoy abpuqubnosog ‘g8l xog Od P susping +0g92
95 GLE'y T1Z ¥XO Med ssauisng piojxQ 'sAu(Q YIWS uyop 0Zss 'au UIUBS) '|01U0Y 1IpaID (sisiun g sjmD) aseqppng €080
00 980"t ND8 /3 'uopuc '81eD 83104 ‘peoy uloou] gy 11 Asuior (axodseg) uoopesg z082
25 051L°L 8NL LIND X853 'seauelg ‘Aepn Bisqug ¢ PIT USSIAF N Yoig 1089
9 9Z6'L Od9 £V "8IUSPIOjUBH 'sueq|y IS 'DOOM SIBHOd t ‘SSNOH S1aU04 077 WswInIoay Auag oogo0
00 ¥¥i'ce 9¥Z 913 'vopuoT ‘Aep psenbysiy g, D7 slouaiy) Ouy SOvVO
BL Q0v'0l 1LL 2937 181580197 'B|Ia[e0) ‘IjiH uopsreg sauisnpu| 21252166y e0v0

1d8 Z4M 'Prolyasem

00 90t 'PBOY J0O SBUIOY)] "Med ssaulsng puoWweIg 'esnoH PUCWEIG 'BuIpg 1SaaA 500l pug P uHan 4y 20¥D
89 999'6 INE 8D 'xass3] 'sdoysig WeudIp 'spuB|iapm BZZ PY7 $8I00j0UYD5 | XAUWPY LOVO
08 08¢'Z¢ A38 ZN 'uopuoT ‘Asjyour4 1Se3 'PEOY Nled ‘asnoH As|Bue {ucnepinbi u|) py7 Buipjing vav 00vD
€/ BES'Y 30§ /41 "suysdoiys 'piogla ] 'Asjepe ‘peoy Jaddn | PN whis 7 00v3
96 15899 arz L$7 'spaaT ‘peoy Jajemabpug ‘adg|d spisiaary 9 un 047 S0J0DI0M ©¢ 00E2
3 SSaIPPY JWEN Koy

sioupeds Auedwon - g
PaHWIT UOIONIISUCD) H Y




.I||\|\|S W, aimeubig
8O GEL'L 1SS 91LSS 'Xx9553 'vopiseg 'sBuwisAa L P17 sa0ideg eH I POIND
MIG LLLS
St ZP0Z 2JIyspJoyelS 'Jual | uo Y018 ‘aBpug aylAig ‘suer Asipuug) “wed ubis|per ‘esnoy SEL T Jaquiiy Jakew COND
09 €6 Z1Z LAM 'uoidweyIBMOp 'PROY SOJUOH 'SJEIST jemSNpu) UIEaymols ZE 1un ssiiddng uoBONNSUC) PuUBPIN 20D
SL LEPL 4S5 LMIN 'SBUASY oy WUB S JUNOY ‘SNUSAY puog 'asnoH UNow uonezicdion andan LOWD
00 000'GL A86 €3 ‘uopuo] ‘moy aieH uBnosoguepn QOWD
gy Leg'e L1771 4X8 0004 X0g Od '2aus) ssauisng Jaisayond 19811S Yonouo Jld Jueg sphopy =0lie]
CLOZ/SO/LE UsnD aje@ ainuagag UsAlD Alnoag
000 4vZ 0£08 'vojdweyinos ‘pug abpapy ‘aauq abuels 'asnop il TS BOUBUIS [RIDIBLIWICY) MUBg SPAQ lole)
00 L9S THE BIND Xa8S3T 'pUT f8AlS 'Plajuioolg zg Suiieap unjion €010
OF €98 HEg8 LSS X885 ‘PIONDIAA ‘'suapred) ||Iassny saliddng HIOMPUNOIS) LoWwaT L0
00 66 AL 999 'sPUBIDIA 1SSAA 'ASLIEM YOImUIBWS ‘BuBT 3oNgaoy Jo Jegqion) P sElen v 1 0010
02 £55'L Hd¥ 9€7 '100d1aAI7 "LOIANY 'SPROY SPUBINOOAN #G Pyt Buoepng peoy J4 9 1 soro
1L €61 ZLP 3N s 'Weuleyd ‘pledyog suolsty ayy '/ dyg DI Moue|g uyor »0r0
00 ZL8'E Sd0 8N3 'allyspIosuRl Junysayr) ‘esoiD Ui zZz deydsy rgr £0ro
2t vBS N9 SZN.L TUsy ‘pIojysY 'uowwoy Bunmolg Butous 4 a4 suosyoep 10ro
Qo geLe HS6 ZIND 'X8s53 'PIOJSWIBYD ‘suiT aAIyeag €Lz prysheang 09 ¢ oorD
8C 266’ DdS LYM 'R4ysay) 'weybunyy ‘Aspadi) 1sapm '‘PRCY JajseyIuEpy 12340 JoBALOD D) 001D
00 000'8L UNE gD ‘X353 'sdoysig WeYNaIp 'sue syliwsyoelg 72 AS¥00H W SIN B HIN B80HD
LZ €0T'9L AMB0 9100 '8a5-uo-u01oe|) ‘Bulipua 1@aNg Yy ‘spiaiaddon Aexo0H mespuy 804D
€ GGB'PT avl 5.7 'iloodiaar] 1eang sawer 'asnoH ueibay ‘ool yig LVA - SWEISNY % snusasy INH L0HD
8. 0V6'/1L ZZ} 863N "auk uodn anseIMBN ‘UCIUBGBUOT ‘MBIA HiBd uouag 'z02eds8 WY NHDI SID/DIN/GAY - SWOISND g SnudAay NH S0HD
10€0} ¥L.2¢ €29 434 '3SH
000 ZLNgG Bulypoan ‘peoy uoibuiieg ‘asno efipug volbuiung 'Aousaosu; pue JuswadJoiug SWOISNYD) ' BNUSADY INH SOMD
¥G 89G'vE S.Ly p¥yO 'Aeung "weysup ‘aue Mol 67 P17 dnolg a01neg BulH SSH vOHD
06 60L'e 179 HEM 'UopuDT 'arenbg uBwWLOH OF PEUWIT AJBUIOI UapMoy €OHD
£C GZS 2Q2 0L AM "UOJTWERLYISAIONA ‘6682 X0F Od uawyedsq SIUNOJDY S[eusiely uononisuon adoH ZOHD
9/ 019'¢ 8rs ¢1LS7 'spaan ‘peoy I[BUSNUAA '2IBIST |IBUSIUA ‘BSNOH UBWOBA P17 00 g uosdwoy | vosisy LOHD
9¢ ¥60'6 VAG LE€SE lelsug ‘Auingpog Buiddiy) “eBpry auy 'gzel %08 Od XN uosuey 00HD
6962 v(8 9 'mobse[s) '198.1g HoUleD 0F '9SnoH youie) aliy |oo] g uB|q deD 0092
2dZ LLWD
09 77l X553 "ApduBlig ‘pesising 18349 ‘PROY PUBLINOS 'aaus) ssausng awitdppng 4 wun P17 sa%i/ag B)S asuodsay 1S L0040
3 SSalppy aWepN Ray

sioypesn Ausdwon - g
P3}IWIT] UOHONISUOD ' W




A

almeubig

9y LZL'0g6 Buyielo| sauug gg
2 €02'8L ME0 8L0J "B3S-U0-uoloe() ‘Bulipus) 18NS 8y ‘spiaiuaddon Asxo0H Asjhep sap 00K
00D X3L SLOD '*x@ss3z 'eag-U0-UOIOBID 'PROY SI[|3 £7 LIND H3a0Yy JN 0093
98 /5L’ AXL 7OH ‘Lodiy ‘gg x0g Od 'Buissadoiy Juswiedg 017 XN A8|asiopn 00MD
98 62¥ DAz ¥1+oY '‘Angmen 516 Xog Od BUOLZPOA ZOAD
Se B NEZ $37 J91s90t37 'sue sAeq uownesy Log P17 (XN 1BUCiBUISI} 108 Q B2iH0) BUINIA LOAD
Bt ¥08'ss YrE 051D "Weyua)pyd 189S sauale|) 'esnoy weyuaileyd DY LoRdNAISUOD) ainiusa 00AD
BZ 8¥E'L 939 LMD BJIYSBYD 'amal) ‘sAlQ pielaH “Jed pBIaH 'anus) sa|esoing L7 s1@nd Mn GoONo
€5 98 NHO Zd| 'yomsdi ‘peoy ybisipeH ey uoig pr Aemean £0L0
0/ 9z/ 1ve BX0 voxQ 'sway 'peoy AingssiAy ‘mojjoH Adss|g ‘sadineg JauIoIsSnND P17 sis1oH abpojengl 2040
66 68G'TL YA€ 8N "Xass7 "Weupp ‘peoy ||enD 11 aBene OWL L0LO
00 00¢ 086 5280 "weysnjog 'Peoy 19IBLUMBN 'S3|GES Uaals) D7 Buitwing syatouoy Asung YOS
HSa #8
#8 000'ce weybuiug ‘Aemsusany ‘SN2 BI0WHOD gE ‘alenbg 2Jow(0D 7 'dT7 SYNISOoYS /D) pahWIT Sa0lALeg 1988y Apeadg 608D
00 zgY's ZHB 9LV "2UIYSBYD e SSBUISNG PIOjSINUY 'BALQ PJOJURID 'SUOI|IABY 8yl zwun wBis14 Apeadg /08D
00 Z6t NHE $OD X883 431S8YD[0D “led [BLISNPU| SBISASS 'PEOY SIIOJUAMA BL UM pI7 S221QR0 B $J00Q Wayines 90sD
86 £¥5'0L MIZ 98 'PisIeyS 'peoy pasbue’ 'syiop ybnologsijy slousiy 9IS §0SD
Oy /B6B'S M8 218 ‘weybuiung ‘Aepn usals jBUIAM ¢ "9snoH Arepunog ‘esuan Uoddng asnoyaiepa S1ap(ing 02sS 70S9
98 651 '0L 11y 29 'mobse|D eangs jjagdwer 1sep GLZ '8snoH (agdwen P17 Adueynsuo) yosess 208D
L0 Spr'L 1¥8 ZZvd 19SI8WOS JINOBA HBJ SSBLISNG BUOISPUNOH SNUSAY PE3|N '8SNOH 8pe. | 1294(0] XUMEIDS L0SD
606L9'L NXE €40 "pusbipug 'ajeis] jesnpul uoyale ‘U80saIn) died pIl l2uchBUIsiul VS 00S2
00 8zg't ADL FEN HIOHON 'UDIMION 'PBOY pu3z SN ZI PR i=iEeAsT 0 Y 20do
96 9L9'6 SHS LvQ ‘PIOJUEQ 'ABM BPISIanly ‘BlelsT [B1SNPU) BPISIBATY ‘BSN0H 1080504 WaA ¢ 1Uay LOHD
00 00Z'901 HHL SLdN Msn 'Aeysost ‘seiebpay ‘Buusaiy Aied ran £0dD
G0 +05 HNG 0LAM "UGIdWRLIBAION 'SpUBIPROIG 'HNeD Ay | uu Jeitald 20dD
€8 05€'S NS $S8 ‘joisug 'uojbulisug ‘paoy sjlaucg ‘syessa Buipel ] sjpauog v yun P11 ueARsE|d L0dD
00 szv NdP £137 "8JIysiessdis ‘'yuomsynT ‘adeld [enuad 'UNoD PUBIPIN &1L pI swioneld apimuonenN 0OND
00 0084 ING 943 ‘Aaung ‘uonqing ‘peoy uoiybug 01/c0L ‘sman aefiaddoy P {33) wow SONO
k; SS3IpPY suwlen Aoy

si0jpein Auedwion - g
P8y UoiloNSUC] HY




